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SUNDAY MENU

STARTERS

PANEER

Encrusted with pappadum, dhal sauce (V)
ROMESCO MUSSELS

Fresh parsley & puccia bread

KOREAN CHICKEN
Mango slaw, Thai green dip.
vegan option Panko mushrooms (VE)

CORN RIBS
Chimichurri salsa, romesco sauce (VE)

VENISON MEATBALL

Orzo marinara, basil pesto

MAINS

SUNDAY ROAST

Beef, pork, bacon loin, chicken or nut roast, with roasted
& mashed potatoes, fresh Yorkshire puddings, stuffing,
seasonal vegetables and homemade rich gravy (VO) (GFO)

ITALIAN CHICKEN

Milanese chicken breast, pecorino sauce, mozzarella, parmesan,
ceaser dressed salad & Italian butter fries.
(V option) panko mushrooms

VENISON BURGER

Brioche bun, salad garni, onion loaf, smoked applewood sauce
& rosemary-thyme butter fries.

JAIPURI DHAL

lentil dhal, mushrooms & spinach, charred corn,
jasmine rice, pickle tray (VE)

Add tikka lamb £1.50 Add ribeye £1.50

Add chicken £1.50 Add seafood £2.00

CRAVEN HEIFER PIE

Hand-cut chips, peas & rich homemade gravy

SIDES

CAULIFLOWER CHEESE (V)

SEA SALTED FRIES

HAND-CUT CHIPS

STEAMED VEGETABLES (V)

BUTTERED TENDER-STEM BROCCOLI (V)

DUCK FAT ROAST POTATOES
YORKSHIRE PUDDINGS AND GRAVYY

£8.00

£10.50

£9.00

£8.00
£8.00

£9.50

£17.95

£18.00

£16.00
£17.00

£16.00

£17.50

£6.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£5.50

£3.95
£4.50



SUNDAY MENU

CHILDREN’S MENU £9.00

CRAVEN HEIFER PIE & FRIES
MARGHERITA PIZZA & FRIES (V)
LENTIL DHAL & JASMINE RICE (VE)
CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER & FRIES
FISH & FRIES

ITALIAN CHICKEN & FRIES

DESSERTS
THE PINEAPPLE & KIWI BAVAROIS £8.50
C R AV E N Lychee sorbet
m H E I F E R LIMONCELLO TART £8.00
- g Prosecco sorbet
PANNA COTTA £8.00
White chocolate & strawberry, berry compote
SALTED CARAMEL FONDANT £8.50

Vanilla ice cream
ICE CREAM SUNDAE £8.00
Topped with fruit & chocolate gelato sauces

BISCOFF S’MORES POT £8.00
Rocky Road ice cream

APPLE & RHUBARB PIE £8.00

Custard ice cream

VO - vegetarian option available, VE - vegan, VEO - vegan option available,
GF - gluten free, GFO - gluten free option, N - nuts

Please inform our staff off any food allergies or intolerances when ordering.
We handle all allergens including nuts, nut oils/derivatives and gluten in our
kitchen and cannot guarantee a 100% allergen-free meal.

A discretionary 10% service charge will be applied to all tables,

100% of which goes directly to our hard-working team.



