SUNDAY MENU

STARTERS	
PANEER	£8.00
Encrusted with pappadum, dhal sauce (V)	
ROMESCO MUSSELS	£10.50
Fresh parsley & puccia bread	
KOREAN CHICKEN	£9.00
Mango slaw, Thai green dip.	
vegan option Panko mushrooms (VE)	£8.00
CORN RIBS	£8.00
Chimichurri salsa, romesco sauce (VE)	
VENISON MEATBALL	£9.50
Orzo marinara, basil pesto	
MAINS	
SUNDAY ROAST	£17.95
Beef, pork, bacon loin, chicken or nut roast, with roasted & mashed potatoes, fresh Yorkshire puddings, stuffing, seasonal vegetables and homemade rich gravy (VO) (GFO)	
ITALIAN CHICKEN	£18.00
Milanese chicken breast, pecorino sauce, mozzarella, parmesan,	
ceaser dressed salad & Italian butter fries. (V option) panko mushrooms	£16.00
VENISON BURGER	£17.00
Brioche bun, salad garni, onion loaf, smoked applewood sauce	217.00
& rosemary-thyme butter fries.	
JAIPURI DHAL	£16.00
lentil dhal, mushrooms & spinach, charred corn,	
jasmine rice, pickle tray (VE)	
Add tikka lamb £1.50 Add ribeye £1.50 Add chicken £1.50 Add seafood £2.00	
CRAVEN HEIFER PIE	£17.50
Hand-cut chips, peas & rich homemade gravy	W17.50
Tame out ompo, pour or non-monate grand	
SIDES	
CAULIFLOWER CHEESE (V)	£6.50
SEA SALTED FRIES	£4.50
HAND-CUT CHIPS	£4.50
STEAMED VEGETABLES (V)	£4.50

BUTTERED TENDER-STEM BROCCOLI (V)

DUCK FAT ROAST POTATOES

YORKSHIRE PUDDINGS AND GRAVY

£5.50

£3.95 £4.50



SUNDAY MENU



£9.00

CRAVEN HEIFER PIE & FRIES

MARGHERITA PIZZA & FRIES (V)

LENTIL DHAL & JASMINE RICE (VE)

CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER & FRIES

FISH & FRIES

ITALIAN CHICKEN & FRIES



DESSERTS

PINEAPPLE & KIWI BAVAROIS	£8.50
Lychee sorbet	
LIMONCELLO TART	£8.00
Prosecco sorbet	
PANNA COTTA	£8.00
White chocolate & strawberry, berry compote	
SALTED CARAMEL FONDANT	£8.50
Vanilla ice cream	
ICE CREAM SUNDAE	£8.00
Topped with fruit & chocolate gelato sauces	
BISCOFF S'MORES POT	£8.00
Rocky Road ice cream	
APPLE & RHUBARB PIE	£8.00
Custard ice cream	

VO - vegetarian option available, VE - vegan, VEO - vegan option available, GF - gluten free, GFO - gluten free option, N - nuts

Please inform our staff off any food allergies or intolerances when ordering. We handle all allergens including nuts, nut oils/derivatives and gluten in our kitchen and cannot guarantee a 100% allergen-free meal.

A discretionary 10% service charge will be applied to all tables, 100% of which goes directly to our hard-working team.